10:00 am

10:05 am

11:00 am
noon
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm

New Mexico State EPSCoR Committee
Spring Meeting
Friday, June 8, 2012
NM EPSCoR Office, Albuquerque

AGENDA

Welcome and introductions--Jack Jekowski

Review of Current Awards (Track 1, Track 2, C2, VCNP Documentary)
Bill Michener, Mary Jo Daniel

Updates on Proposal Development and AAAS Review
Lunch on site

RII 4 Proposal—Discussion

Cost Share Discussion

Track 2 and Upcoming Events/Activities

Adjourn



