New Mexico State EPSCoR Committee Spring Meeting Friday, June 8, 2012 NM EPSCoR Office, Albuquerque

AGENDA

10:00 am	Welcome and introductionsJack Jekowski
10:05 am	Review of Current Awards (Track 1, Track 2, C2, VCNP Documentary) Bill Michener, Mary Jo Daniel
11:00 am	Updates on Proposal Development and AAAS Review
noon	Lunch on site
12:30 pm	RII 4 Proposal—Discussion
1:30 pm	Cost Share Discussion
2:30 pm	Track 2 and Upcoming Events/Activities
3:00 pm	Adjourn